



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3077 of 2021

P. V. R. NAIDU versus SOUTH EASERN COALFIELD LTD.

Order Sheet

28.03.2025	Mr. Shishir Dixit, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file rejoinder. List this case on 18th June, 2025 for final disposal in motion hearing list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	