



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3077 of 2021

P. V. R. NAIDU *versus* SOUTH EASERN COALFIELD LTD.

Order Sheet

24/03/2026	Shri Shishir Dixit, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the respondent/s. At the request of counsel for the respondents, call this matter on <u>15.4.2026</u>. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi