

WPS No. 3077 of 2021

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	Shri Shishir Dixit, learned counsel for the petitioner. Shri V.R. Tiwari, learned Senior Advocate along with Ms. Swati Agrawal, learned counsel for the respondents. On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case next week. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
------------	---